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place
well
such
here
take
why
help

put
different

. away
. again
. off

. went
. old

. number
. great
. tell

. men

. say

. small
. every
. found
. still

. between
. hame
. should
. home
. big

. give

. air

. line

. set

. own

. under
. read

. last

. hever
. us

. left

. end

. along
. while
. might
. hext
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45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

sound
below
saw
something
thought
both
few
those
always
show
large
often
together
asked
house
don’t
world
going
want
school
important
until
form
food
keep
children
feet
land
side
without
boy
once
animal
life
enough
took
four
head
above
kind
began
almost
live
page

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.

got 133. several
earth 134. change
need 135. answer
far
hand
high
year
mother
light
country
father
let
night
picture
being
study
second
soon
story
since
white
ever
paper
hand
near
science
better
best
across
during
today
however
sure
knew
it's

try

told
young
sun
thing
whole
hear
example
heard



