

3rd Grade Quality Spelling Words

133. several134. change135. answer

	•	5 '	Grade Quality Spe	31111118	vvoius
1.	place	45.	sound	89.	got
2.	well	46.	below	90.	earth
3.	such	47.	saw	91.	need
4.	here	48.	something	92.	far
5.	take	49.	thought	93.	hand
6.	why	50.	both	94.	high
7.	help	51.	few	95.	year
8.	put	52.	those	96.	mother
9.	different	53.	always	97.	light
10.	away	54.	show	98.	country
11.	again	55.	large	99.	father
12.	off	56.	often	100.	let
13.	went	57.	together	101.	night
14.	old	58.	asked	102.	picture
15.	number	59.	house	103.	being
16.	great	60.	don't	104.	study
17.	tell	61.	world	105.	second
18.	men	62.	going	106.	soon
19.	say	63.	want	107.	story
20.	small	64.	school	108.	since
21.	every	65.	important	109.	white
22.	found	66.	until	110.	ever
23.	still	67.	form	111.	paper
24.	between	68.	food	112.	hand
25.	name	69.	keep	113.	near
26.	should	70.	children	114.	science
27.	home	71.	feet	115.	better
28.	big	72.	land	116.	best
29.	give	73.	side	117.	across
30.	air	74.	without	118.	during
31.	line	75.	boy	119.	today
32.	set	76.	once	120.	however
33.	own	77.	animal	121.	sure
34.	under	78.	life	122.	knew
35.	read	79.	enough	123.	it's
36.	last	80.	took	124.	try
37.	never	81.	four	125.	told
38.	us	82.	head	126.	young
39.	left	83.	above	127.	sun
40.	end	84.	kind	128.	thing
41.	along	85.	began	129.	whole
42.	while	86.	almost	130.	hear
43.	might	87.	live	131.	example
44.	next	88.	page	132.	heard